1
Digital Controller E5CK
Advanced, Compact Digital Controllers
IP66/NEMA4 (indoor use) front face.
Modular structure, one-stock type.
Heat/Cool control.
Serial communications (RS-232C and RS-485).
Temperature and analog inputs.
High-accuracy: 100 ms sampling (for analog input).
Advanced tuning which includes fuzzy self-tuning.
Conforms to international EMC and safety
standards.
AC/DC24V types are also available.
Ordering Information
Description Model Specification
Base Unit E5CK-AA1 AC100-240 Base Unit
E5CK-AA1-500 AC100-240 Base Unit with terminal cover
E5CK-AA1 AC/DC24 Base Unit
E5CK-AA1-500 AC/DC24 Base Unit with terminal cover
Note: A single Output Unit and Option Unit can be mounted to each Base Unit.
Description Model Specification
Output Unit E53-R4R4 Relay/Relay
E53-Q4R4 Pulse (NPN)/Relay
E53-Q4HR4 Pulse (PNP)/Relay
E53-C4R4 Linear (4 to 20 mA)/Relay
E53-C4DR4 Linear (0 to 20 mA)/Relay
E53-V44R4 Linear (0 to 10 V)/Relay
E53-Q4Q4 Pulse (NPN)/Pulse (NPN)
E53-Q4HQ4H Pulse (PNP)/Pulse (PNP)
Description Model Specification
Option Unit E53-CK01 RS-232C
E53-CK03 RS-485
E53-CKB Event input: 1 point
E53-CKF Transfer output (4 to 20 mA)
Inspection Report
The Digital Controller can be provided together with an inspection report.
Refer to the following legend with the suffix “K” when ordering a model provided together with an inspection report.
E5CK-AA1-K, E53-CKF-K
E5CK E5CK
2
Accessories (Order Separately)
Name Model
Terminal Cover E53-COV07
E5CK E5CK
3
Temperature Ranges
Platinum Resistance Thermometer